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RAYON3 AFDELING2
BRABANT-2000

NPO nr Naam

1979.9043 GEBR VAN HEMERT
1950.0005 A J M GODEFROY
1939.9539 HOOGH & ZN D. DE
1939.0017 KASPER KOOL
1910.1030 TEAM DE WEERD
1950.1083 K.J DEN BOER
1950.9206 HEIJBLOM & V STRIEN
1979.0006 AART OUWERKERK
1950.0169 T VAN SETERS

1939.9075 STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN

1979.0052 B. VAN DE STELT
1935.0003 HEIDE L. DE
1910.1421 J. BREEDUK
1939.1675 TESKE T.

1939.9849 SEVERS & CORNELISSEN
1979.9175 COLIJN GANUS FOX
1939.9404 VUGT VAN - DE HOOGH
1935.1531 HOOGKAMER D.E.
1939.9971 PROOSTEN COMB.
1950.9192 HOPSTAKEN & ZN
1939.9001 EMMERIK COMB.
1935.1247 MAASF.

1935.1557 BRAGT P. VAN
1950.0495 W. BISSCHOP
1979.0009 RINK HOEKE
1939.0831 LIGTVOET C.
1979.0133 C. VERSTEEG
1935.0276 BIJINEN JAC VAN
1980.0520 PETER ADMIRAAL
1979.0007 JAN TRAPMAN
1979.0354 J. C. PRUISSEN
1939.4299 LINDEN C. VAN DER
1977.0507 SWAGEMAKERS W.
1910.0492 A. TIMMERS
1935.9283 PALS & LUUTEN COMB.
1902.9002 COMB. GRAUMANS
1910.6797 W. COLSEN
1939.9005 NULLE C. EN F.
1977.0853 JACK VAN DONGEN
1939.0016 DONGEN M. VAN
1910.6126 A. SCHOENMAKERS
1935.1310 KORT J. DE
1935.1221 SCHILLEMANS ANT.
1910.0009 PAUL COUWENBERG
1977.9151 GEBR HANEGRAAF
1979.0002 TEUN VERSTEEG
1935.0551 NORBART R.
1939.0080 ZIUILMANS W.
1979.0005 A.J. DE OUDE
1935.0004 KUIJK H. VAN

Jongen aangewezen 2023

Plaats
NIEUWENDIJK
RAAMSDONK
OOSTERHOUT
DORST

BREDA
RAAMSDONK
RAAMSDONK
NIEUWENDIJK
RAAMSDONKSVEER
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDIJK
GEERTRUIDENBERG
BREDA
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDIJK
OOSTERHOUT
MADE
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONKSVEER
BREDA
WAGENBERG
MADE
RAAMSDONKSVEER
HANK
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDIJK
MADE
WERKENDAM
ALMKERK
ALMKERK
OOSTERHOUT
MADE
PRINSENBEEK
MADE
MOLENSCHOT
PRINSENBEEK
ULVENHOUT
TERHEIJDEN
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
OOSTERHOUT
MADE

BREDA
TERHEIJDEN
NIEUWENDIJK
MADE
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDIJK
GEERTRUIDENBERG

4 uit 5 3uit4

Jong Vitesse Jong Fond
2681,43  2463,58
2385,57 2153,31
2161,03  2133,94
3028,80 1171,51
2149,59 1907,88
2151,08 1895,32
2226,18 1762,75
1641,46  2332,32
1940,27 2016,35
1828,36  1990,40
2417,91 1154,06
2282,09 1142,73
2461,58 960,48
1630,28 1788,67
2553,64 808,48
2229,28 1105,58
1631,00 1660,70
1877,51 1318,65
1551,49 1617,97
2210,59 957,73
2405,97 734,22
2240,53 874,09
1636,67 1456,86
1675,47 1381,80
1645,02 1210,84
1693,49 1083,62
1445,71 1272,14
1371,29 1111,25
1335,90 1089,84
1282,53 1139,69
1511,19 843,86
1501,51 797,01
1553,30 673,80
1329,30 770,03
1107,34 973,09
869,30 1160,35
1255,95 748,46
633,63 1345,48
1310,82 663,13
1420,42 521,60
1611,24 329,23
1201,32 705,50
1137,08 769,63
1089,01 732,16
639,13 1167,41
1500,23 281,29
464,01 1315,59
1263,64 507,90
1618,73 76,55
852,57 814,12

Totaal
5145,01
4538,88
4294,97
4200,31
4057,47
4046,40
3988,93
3973,78
3956,62
3818,76
3571,97
3424,82
3422,06
3418,95
3362,12
3334,86
3291,70
3196,16
3169,46
3168,32
3140,19
3114,62
3093,53
3057,27
2855,86
2777,11
2717,85
2482,54
2425,74
2422,22
2355,05
2298,52
2227,10
2099,33
2080,43
2029,65
2004,41
1979,11
1973,95
1942,02
1940,47
1906,82
1906,71
1821,17
1806,54
1781,52
1779,60
1771,54
1695,28
1666,69



